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Tonnage Received:

Gasoline
Fuel Oil
Lubes
Caustic
Cement
Auto ts
Steel
Lumber

Tonnage Shipped:

Scrap
Paper

Containers:

Imports
Exports

Wharfage
Dockage
Storage
Trackage
Water Sold

jh

Port of Providence

Municipal Wharf

May, 1981

63,386
9,927
2,391
1,202
17,907
7,580
5,815

20,443
2,472
M2, 9

VINCENT A. CIANCI, JR.
MAYOR

(401) 421-7740

EUGENEG.NEARY
PORT DIRECTOR

(401) 781-4717

IN CITY 
COUNCIL.A U G 6 1961

!READ:

WHEREUPON IT IS 
DTHAT

G~~~~—`--GLERJK

7,176 units

230
116
3

$34,989.43
23,170.92
__- 

1L~2.00
298.88

~ x1.23

Respectfully sub fitted:

IPo
u ne G. lea
t Director

ti

PORT ADMINISTRATION BUILDING, MUNICIPAL WHARF, PROVIDENCE, RHODE ISLAND 02905
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